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Inspired by the Compendium of Materia
Medica, our mixologist picked various
Chinese herbal infuses into cocktail recipes
by unique formulations, creating a series of
unprecedented cocktails.
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“COMPENDIUM OF MATERIA MEDICA”
INSPIRED
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TIETINI $128

A creative Oolong tea martini made by
infusing aromatic Tie Guanyin tea with
citrusy gin, stirred with honey and tonic
water. Serve your tea into the smoky tea
cup and enjoy this unique YUM CHA
experience!
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THANKS EMPEROR $118

A fresh, sweet and compelling combination . /
of Chinese white wine, vodka and lychee )
inspired by Yang Guifei, the most spoiled
concubine of Emperor Tang who once used
his military messengers to deliver lychees
just in reward for getting her smile.
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CHINESE APOTHECARY $135

The apothecary sous vided the Chinese
herbs with red wine for 3 hours.

Perfect cure for someone who try to live
a healthier life but can’t quit drinking!
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BAMBOO PUNCH $128

Inspired by bamboo land, traditional

Chinese spirit Chu Yeh Ching mixed with
home-made five spiced cordial, on top with
sparkling for the long refreshing.




TIGER 83

Refers to the restaurant’s opening in the Year of the
Tiger and Chef Saito’s birth year : 1983. A punchy
and pleasant drink, Tiger 83 uses Chinesology Gin
Base, French herbal liqueur and lime juice, topped
with a pink foamy layer of red dates and longan, as
well as a generous dash of gold flakes.
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MODERN CLASSIC TWIST

Spicy Margarita

Tequila blend with kaffir lime infused Cointreau,
Agave syrup and chili gin

Southern Sidecar

Modern twist on the classic Sidecar.

VSOP as the primary spirit followed with a local
citrus favorite — Kumquat liqueur and the kick of
spice from ginger.

Clover Club

Floral & fruity mix with Widﬁes gin, house made
green apple raspberry cordial and egg white

Stone Forest

Caribbean inspired with a local twist.

Dark rum and Whisky blend well with a
house-made cinnamon cordial. Heavy fruit
notes from pineapple and yuzu.

$108

$108

$128

$128

10% service charge applies
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SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

Chinesology Lemonade
Lemongrass lychee blend, Sparkling water

The Ruby

Cranberry, Pineapple, Orange passionfruit blend,
Ginger ale

BOTTLE BEER

Tsing Tao - China
Sapporo - Japan

Guinness - Irish

10% service charge applies

$90

$90

$80
$80
$80
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GIN

Chinesology House Gin - Hong Kong
Bombay Sapphire — England
Aviation — America

Monkey 47 Sloe - Germany
Hendrick’s - Scotland

Tanqueray No.10 - Scotland

Two Moon’s — Hong Kong

Kinobi - Japan

Kino Tea - Japan

Monkey 47 Dry - Germany

10% service charge applies

$128
$120
$130
$140
$140
$150
$150
$150
$190
$200
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VODKA

Belvedere — Poland
Ketel One — Netherlands
Grey Goose - France
Tito’s - America

Beluga Noble - Siberia

TEQUILA

Casamigos Blanco
1800 Anejo

Casamigos Reposado

MEZCAL

Del Maguey Vida

10% service charge applies
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$120
$120
$130
$130
$160

$160
$175
$185

$155




RUM

Nusa Caiia Spiced Rum

Flor de Cana 7 Years
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Plantation Original Dark

Flor de Caiia 12 Years

Ron Zacapa 23 Years
Plantation Panama 2004

10% service charge applies

$115
$130
$130
$140
$160
$190
$250
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Courvoisier V.S.0.P $150
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Hennessy V.S.0.P $150
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Pierre Ferrand Reserve 20 Years $200
Courvoisier XO $320
Martell Cordon Bleu $340
Hine XO $360
Hennessy XO $400

10% service charge applies



WHISKY

American Whiskey
Knob Creek
Maker’s Mark
Woodford Reserve

Taiwan Whisky
Kavalan Single Malt

Canadian Whisky
Canadian Club

Irish Whisky
Jameson

10% service charge applies

$120
$120
$130

$200

$110

$110
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WHISKY

Japanese Whisky

Chita

Yamazaki Distiller Reserve
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve
Hibiki Harmony

Hakushu 18 Years
Yamazaki 18 Years

Blended Scotch

Chivas Regal 12 Years
Chivas Regal 18 Years
Chivas Regal Royal Salute

10% service charge applies

$140
$230
$260
$360
$1,400
$1,480

$120
$150
$200




WHISKY

Scotch - Lowland % #

Auchentoshan 12 Years $130 g“ LN h
N

¥y

Scotch - Highland

Highland Park 12 Years $125

Dalmore 12 Years $130

Dalwhinnie 15 Years $135

Oban 14 Years $180

Highland Park 18 Years $400

10% service charge applies



WHISKY

Scotch - Speyside

Balvenie Doublewood 12 Years
Glenfiddich 15 Years

The Macallan 12 Years Sherry Oak
Glenfiddich 18 Years

Balvenie Portwood 21 Years

The Macallan 18 Years Sherry Oak

Scotch - Islay
Bowmore 12 Years
Ardbeg 10 Years
Laphroaig 10 Years
Talisker 10 Years
Laphroaig Quarter Cask

10% service charge applies

$130
$145
$145
$160
$400
$430

$125
$135
$135
$135
$140




CHINESE WINE

Chinese Spirit
FEEIFE

Moutai Prince

RER 39%
Wauliangye 39%

REEE
KweiChow MouTai 53%

Chinese Yellow Wine

HEEE LARIERE F
Gu Yue Long Shan 5yrs

HEEE I LBRFIERE T F
Gu Yue Long Shan 10yrs

Carafe

$130

$420

10% service charge applies

| Bottle

$1,800

$4,000

$5,880

$230

$680
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APERITIF & DIGESTIF
Aperol $90
Campari $90
Pernod $90
Fernet Branca $90
Mancino Bianco $90
Mancino Secco $90
Mancino Rosso $90
PORT & SHERRY
Taylor's Fine Ruby $90
Tio Pepe Fino Sherry $90 3
Lustau Sdera Reserva $90 Iy;‘ﬁx?
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10% service charge applies
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SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola

Coca Cola No Sugar
Sprite

Fever Tree Ginger Ale
Fever Tree Ginger Beer

FRUIT JUICE

Apple Juice
Grapefruit Juice

Orange Juice

10% service charge applies

$70
$70
$70
$70
$70

$68
$68
$68




