

MIXOLOGY

Inspired by the Compendium of Materia Medica, our mixologist picked various Chinese herbal infuses into cocktail recipes by unique formulations, creating a series of unprecedented cocktails.

唐述以《本草綱目》作為酒吧的創作主軸,調酒師在不同章節中挑選適合調酒的中國草本,融合西方的雞尾酒 製作方法,將中草藥轉化成芳香醇厚的酒品。













TIETINI \$128

A creative Oolong tea martini made by infusing aromatic Tie Guanyin tea with citrusy gin, stirred with honey and tonic water. Serve your tea into the smoky tea cup and enjoy this unique YUM CHA experience!











THANKS EMPEROR \$118

A fresh, sweet and compelling combination of Chinese white wine, vodka and lychee inspired by Yang Guifei, the most spoiled concubine of Emperor Tang who once used his military messengers to deliver lychees just in reward for getting her smile.

10% service charge applies











Angelica sinensis

CHINESE APOTHECARY \$135

The apothecary sous vided the Chinese herbs with red wine for 3 hours. Perfect cure for someone who try to live a healthier life but can't quit drinking!







BAMBOO PUNCH \$128

Inspired by bamboo land, traditional Chinese spirit Chu Yeh Ching mixed with home-made five spiced cordial, on top with sparkling for the long refreshing.







Spicy Margarita

spice from ginger.



\$108



MODERN CLASSIC TWIST

Tequila blend with kaffir lime infused Cointreau, Agave syrup and chili gin	
Southern Sidecar	\$108
Modern twist on the classic Sidecar. VSOP as the primary spirit followed with a local citrus favorite – Kumquat liqueur and the kick of	

Clover Club \$128

Floral & fruity mix with Widges gin, house made green apple raspberry cordial and egg white

Stone Forest \$128

Caribbean inspired with a local twist. Dark rum and Whisky blend well with a house-made cinnamon cordial. Heavy fruit notes from pineapple and yuzu.





SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

Chinesology Lemonade	\$90
Lemongrass lychee blend, Sparkling water	
The Ruby	\$90
Cranberry, Pineapple, Orange passionfruit blend, Ginger ale	

BOTTLE BEER

Tsing Tao - China	\$80
Sapporo – Japan	\$80
Guinness - Irish	\$80









GIN

Chinesology House Gin - Hong Kong	\$128
Bombay Sapphire – England	\$120
Aviation – America	\$130
Monkey 47 Sloe - Germany	\$140
Hendrick's - Scotland	\$140
Tanqueray No.10 - Scotland	\$150
Two Moon's – Hong Kong	\$150
Kinobi – Japan	\$150
Kino Tea – Japan	\$190
Monkey 47 Dry - Germany	\$200











VODKA

Belvedere – Poland	\$120
Ketel One – Netherlands	\$120
Grey Goose - France	\$130
Tito's - America	\$130
Beluga Noble - Siberia	\$160

TEQUILA

Casamigos Blanco	\$160
1800 Anejo	\$175
Casamigos Reposado	\$185

MEZCAL

Del Maguey Vida \$155











RUM

Nusa Caña Spiced Rum	\$115
Flor de Caña 7 Years	\$130
Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva	\$130
Plantation Original Dark	\$140
Flor de Caña 12 Years	\$160
Ron Zacapa 23 Years	\$190
Plantation Panama 2004	\$250





COGNAC

Courvoisier V.S.O.P	\$150
Hennessy V.S.O.P	\$150
Pierre Ferrand Reserve 20 Years	\$200
Courvoisier XO	\$320
Martell Cordon Bleu	\$340
Hine XO	\$360
Hennessy XO	\$400









WHISKY

American	Whiskey
----------	---------

Knob Creek	\$120
Maker's Mark	\$120
Woodford Reserve	\$130

Taiwan Whisky

Kavalan Single Malt	\$200
---------------------	-------

Canadian Whisky

Canadian Club	\$110
---------------	-------

Irish Whisky

	72 (10)
lameson	\$110
Jameson	9110





WHISKY

Japanese Wh

Chita	\$140
Yamazaki Distiller Reserve	\$230
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve	\$260
Hibiki Harmony	\$360
Hakushu 18 Years	\$1,400
Yamazaki 18 Years	\$1,480

Blended Scotch

Chivas Regal 12 Years	\$120
Chivas Regal 18 Years	\$150
Chivas Regal Royal Salute	\$200





\$180 \$400

WHISKY

Oban 14 Years

Highland Park 18 Years

Scotch - Lowland	
Auchentoshan 12 Years	\$130
Scotch - Highland	
Highland Park 12 Years	\$125
Dalmore 12 Years	\$130
Dalwhinnie 15 Years	\$135





WHISKY

Scotch - Speyside	
Balvenie Doublewood 12 Years	\$130
Glenfiddich 15 Years	\$145
The Macallan 12 Years Sherry Oak	\$145
Glenfiddich 18 Years	\$160
Balvenie Portwood 21 Years	\$400
The Macallan 18 Years Sherry Oak	\$430

Scotch - Islay

Bowmore 12 Years	\$125
Ardbeg 10 Years	\$135
Laphroaig 10 Years	\$135
Talisker 10 Years	\$135
Laphroaig Ouarter Cask	\$140





CILI	INI	FCF	NA/	IN	
CH	IIN	EDE	VV	IIN	

Carafe | Bottle

Chinese Spirit

茅台王子酒 \$1,800 Moutai Prince

五糧液 39% Wuliangye 39%

飛天茅台 KweiChow MouTai 53% \$5,880

Chinese Yellow Wine

古越龍山清醇花雕五年 \$130 \$230 Gu Yue Long Shan 5yrs

古越龍山陳年花雕十年 \$420 \$680 Gu Yue Long Shan 10yrs





APERITIF & DIGESTIF

Aperol	\$90
Campari	\$90
Pernod	\$90
Fernet Branca	\$90
Mancino Bianco	\$90
Mancino Secco	\$90
Mancino Rosso	\$90

PORT & SHERRY

Taylor's Fine Ruby	\$90
Tio Pepe Fino Sherry	\$90
Lustau Sdera Reserva	\$90







SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola	\$70
Coca Cola No Sugar	\$70
Sprite	\$70
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	\$70
Fever Tree Ginger Beer	\$70

FRUIT JUICE

Apple Juice	\$68
Grapefruit Juice	\$68
Orange luice	\$68